

PROJECT:	<b>Greens Farms Road Shoulder Repairs and Pavement Rehabilitation Bid # 15-772T Project # 2012-08</b>	1	2
AT:	<b>TOWN OF WESTPORT</b>	<b>FGB Construction Co. Inc</b>	<b>CNB Contracting</b>
DATE:	<b>September 19, 2014</b>		
ENG/ARCH:	<b>TOWN OF WESTPORT</b>		
ESTIMATE:	<b>\$300-\$450K</b>		

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT COST	ITEM TOTAL
1)	Site Preparation and Mobilization	1	ls	\$12,950.00	\$12,950.00	\$99,000.00	\$99,000.00
2) #0406441A	Bituminous Concrete Mix type HMA S1, Level 2	1250	TN	\$164.00	\$205,000.00	\$112.50	\$140,625.00
3) #0406441A	Bituminous Concrete Mix type HMA S0.375, Level 2	950	TN	\$113.00	\$107,350.00	\$118.75	\$112,812.50
4) #0406441A	Bituminous Concrete Mix type HMA S0.25, Level 2	475	TN	\$117.00	\$55,575.00	\$118.75	\$56,406.25
5) #0406267A	Roadway Milling, 0-4"depth	8270	SY	\$2.25	\$18,607.50	\$6.75	\$55,822.50
6) #2.02	Rock Excavation	20	CY	\$95.75	\$1,915.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
7) #2.02	Earth Excavation	600	CY	\$48.25	\$28,950.00	\$48.50	\$29,100.00
8) #2.02	Asphalt Pavement Excavation	1200	TN	\$36.75	\$44,100.00	\$36.50	\$43,800.00
9) #3.02	Processed Aggregate	400	CY	\$67.00	\$26,800.00	\$44.25	\$17,700.00
10) #2280	Crushed Stone	100	CY	\$38.75	\$3,875.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
11) #2979	Asphalt Interlayer Reinforcement	2400	SY	\$13.00	\$31,200.00	\$9.75	\$23,400.00
12) #0977001	Traffic Cones, 28"	30	EA	\$15.75	\$472.50	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
13) #0977001	Traffic Cones, 42"	20	EA	\$85.50	\$1,710.00	\$53.00	\$1,060.00
5) #1220011A	Construction Signs	150	SF	\$8.50	\$1,275.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00
6) #0406999A	Asphalt Adjustment Cost - ESTIMATED	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$539,880.00</b>		<b>\$596,576.25</b>

Differential to next highest bid

**\$56,696.25**